
BA 501 CORE TEACHING SCHEDULE

WINTER 2023

Date

8:45-10:15

PCAR 390

10:30-12:00

PCAR 390

1:30-3:00

PCAR 390

3:15-4:45

PCAR 390 PROGRAM EVENTS

WK 1 Mon 2-Jan NEW YEAR'S DAY (OBSERVED)

Tue 3-Jan
APPL STRAT 1: 3:30 - 5:00 pm 

(Both Sections)
Anthony's Forum

Wed 4-Jan Section A: MICRO 1 Section B: MICRO 1 PRO DEV room -Anthony's Forum 

Thu 5-Jan Section B: LTO 1 Section A: LTO 1 Section B: STATS 1 Section A: STATS 1 PRO DEV: Section A - 1:30 - 3:00 pm; Section B - 3:15 - 4:45 pm.  Room TBD

Fri 6-Jan OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

WK 2 Mon 9-Jan Section A: STATS 2 Section B: STATS 2
Section A: APPL STRAT 2 

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 2 

(*Project work time)

Tue 10-Jan Section B: LTO 2 Section A: LTO 2 Section B: MICRO 2 Section A: MICRO 2

Wed 11-Jan Section A: STATS 3 Section B: STATS 3
Section A: APPL STRAT 3

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 3

(*Project work time)

Thu 12-Jan Section B: LTO 3 Section A: LTO 3 Section B: MICRO 3 Section A: MICRO 3

Fri 13-Jan OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

WK 3 Mon 16-Jan MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY

Tue 17-Jan Section B: LTO 4 Section A: LTO 4 Section B: MICRO 4 Section A: MICRO 4

Wed 18-Jan Section A: STATS 4 Section B: STATS 4
Section A: APPL STRAT 4

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 4

(*Project work time)
Section A: Elective Bidding Workshop 12:00-1:20pm

Thu 19-Jan Section B: LTO 5 Section A: LTO 5 Section B: MICRO 5 Section A: MICRO 5 Section B: Elective Bidding Workshop 12:00-1:20pm

Fri 20-Jan OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

WK 4 Mon 23-Jan Section A: STATS 5 Section B: STATS 5
Section A: APPL STRAT 5

(In-class session)

Section B: APPL STRAT 5

(In-class session)

Tue 24-Jan Section B: LTO 6 Section A: LTO 6 Section B: MICRO 6 Section A: MICRO 6

Wed 25-Jan Section A: STATS 6 Section B: STATS 6
Section A: APPL STRAT 6

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 6

(*Project work time)

Thu 26-Jan Section B: LTO 7 Section A: LTO 7 Section B: MICRO 7 Section A: MICRO 7

Fri 27-Jan Anthony's Forum

WK 5 Mon 30-Jan Section A: STATS 7 Section B: STATS 7
Section A: APPL STRAT 7

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 7

(*Project work time)
Coffee Break 10:15 - 10:30 am

Tue 31-Jan Section B: LTO 8 Section A: LTO 8 Section B: MICRO 8 Section A: MICRO 8

Wed 1-Feb Section A: STATS 8 Section B: STATS 8
Section A: APPL STRAT 8

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 8

(*Project work time)

Thu 2-Feb Section B: LTO 9 Section A: LTO 9 Section B: MICRO 9 Section A: MICRO 9

Fri 3-Feb OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

WK 6 Mon 6-Feb Section A: STATS 9 Section B: STATS 9
Section A: APPL STRAT 9

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 9

(*Project work time)

Tue 7-Feb Section B: LTO 10 Section A: LTO 10 Section B: MICRO 10 Section A: MICRO 10

Wed 8-Feb Section A: STATS 10 Section B: STATS 10
Section A: APPL STRAT 10

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 10

(*Project work time)

Thu 9-Feb Section B: LTO 11 Section A: LTO 11 Section B: MICRO 11 Section A: MICRO 11

Fri 10-Feb Section A: MICRO 12 Section B: MICRO 12
Section A:COM 1

12:30 - 2:30 pm

Section COM 1

3:00 - 5:00 pm

WK 7 Mon 13-Feb Section A: STATS 11 Section B: STATS 11
Section A: APPL STRAT 11

(In-class session)

Section B: APPL STRAT 11

(In-class session)

Tue 14-Feb Section B: LTO 12 Section A: LTO 12 Section B: MICRO 13 Section A: MICRO 13

Wed 15-Feb Section A: STATS 12 Section B: STATS 12
Section A: APPL STRAT  12

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 12

(*Project work time)

Thu 16-Feb Section B: LTO 13 Section A: LTO 13 Section B: MICRO 14 Section A: MICRO 14

Fri 17-Feb Section B: STATS 13 Section A: STATS 13
Section B: COM 2

12:30 - 2:30 pm

Section A: COM 2

3:00 - 5:00 pm

WK 8 Mon 20-Feb PRESIDENTS' DAY

Tue 21-Feb Section B: LTO 14 Section A: LTO 14
Section B: APPL STRAT 13

(*Project work time)

Section A: APPL STRAT 13

(*Project work time)

Wed 22-Feb Section A: STATS 14 Section B: STATS 14
Section A: APPL STRAT 14

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 14

(*Project work time)

Thu 23-Feb Section B: LTO 15 Section A: LTO 15 Section B: MICRO 15 Section A: MICRO 15

Fri 24-Feb OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

WK 9 Mon 27-Feb Section A: STATS 15 Section B: STATS 15
Section A: APPL STRAT 15

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 15

(*Project work time)

Tue 28-Feb Section B: LTO 16 Section A: LTO 16 Section B: MICRO 16 Section A: MICRO 16

Wed 1-Mar Section A: STATS 16 Section B: STATS 16
Section A: APPL STRAT 16

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 16

(*Project work time)

Thu 2-Mar Section B: LTO 17 Section A: LTO 17 Section B: MICRO 17 Section A: MICRO 17

Fri 3-Mar OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

WK 10 Mon 6-Mar Section A: STATS 17 Section B: STATS 17
Section A: APPL STRAT 17

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 17

(*Project work time)

Coffee Break 10:15 - 10:30 am

*APPL STRAT: Final Presentations Week

Tue 7-Mar Section B: LTO 18 Section A: LTO 18 Section B: MICRO 18 Section A: MICRO 18

Wed 8-Mar Section A: STATS 18 Section B: STATS 18
Section A: APPL STRAT 18

(*Project work time)

Section B: APPL STRAT 18

(*Project work time)

Thu 9-Mar

Fri 10-Mar

* Project work time: Team attendance at check-in meetings may be required during these times as needed.

* Review sessions will be posted to course syllabi.

Class Instructor Email # Sessions

LTO = Leading Teams & Orgs Chris Barnes chris24b@uw.edu 18

MICRO = Microeconomics Philip Bond apbond@uw.edu 18

STATS = Statistics Jennifer Graves jdewhitt@uw.edu 18

APPL STRAT = Applied Strategy Russell Walker rwalker1@uw.edu 18

COM = Professional Communication Laura Umetsu lumelody@uw.edu 2

STATS FINAL EXAMS

LEAD: Resilience Training (Both Sections) 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

HOLIDAY

MICRO FINAL EXAMS

LEAD: 8:30 am - 3:00 pm (Both Sections)

PRO DEV: 8:45 am - 12:00 pm (Both Sections)

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

DEI Session (Both Sections) 1:00 - 2:30 pm

12/4/2022


